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NETU YOUTH CHAMPIONSHIPS 2022
Junior Girls - U19

24 to 26 June 2022 ., p—

Haapsalu, Estonia "

Denmark
STOFFREGEN Mille
ROSAGER Ann-Christine
HANSEN Maja
STOFFREGEN Mille

Lithuania
RILISKYTE Kornelija
RILISKYTE Emilija
ABARAVICIUTE Laura
RILISKYTE Kornelija

Sweden
NATANAELSSON Moa
FRED Josephina
SZERMAN Felicia

Estonia
LITVINOVA Arina
REINOL Vitalia
NURGA Raili
LITVINOVA Arina
REINOL Vitalia

Lithuania
RILISKYTE Kornelija
RILISKYTE Emilija
ABARAVICIUTE Laura

Greenland
RODGAARD Bianca
FONTAIN Theresa
DAHL Uiloq
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Finland

KELLOW Ella
TITIEVSKAJA Aleksandra
SINISHIN Alisa
TITIEVSKAJA Aleksandra

Estonia
REINOL Vitalia
LITVINOVA Arina
NURGA Raili
LITVINOVA Arina

Greenland
KNUDSEN Niviaq
DAHL Uilog
SCHMIDT Juliane

Denmark

ROSAGER Ann-Christine
STOFFREGEN Mille
VENDELBO Emma
STOFFREGEN Mille
ROSAGER Ann-Christine

Finland

KELLOW Ella
TITIEVSKAJA Aleksandra
SINISHIN Alisa

Norway
KALVATN Christine
TOFTAKER Martine
HUYNH Vivian

1.9ame
11 -1
11-8
11-5
11-8

1.9ame
11-9
11-2
9-11
11-7

1.9ame
11-4
11-5
11-8

1.game
11-6
9-11
9-11
12-10
11-2

1.9ame
11-5
11-8
11-5

1.game
5-11
6-11
6-11

24.06.2022, Haapsalu Estonia

2.game 3.game 4.game b5.game Games

11-7
6-11
11-3
11-9

11-9

12-14
11-2

12-10

2.game 3.game
11-6 11-3
5-11 11-6
5-11 7-11
10-12 11-4

2.game 3.game
11-1 11-3
11-6 11-8
7-11 11-8

2.game 3.game
11-9 11-8
11-6 11-8
9-11 8-11
10-12 13- 11
11-5 11-8

2.game 3.game
6-11 11-7
11-3 8-11
11-2 11-3

2.game 3.game
3-11 5-11
3-11 2-11
9-11 4-11

7-11

4.game

4.game
11-7
9-11

4.game

5.game

11-7

5.game

5.game

9-11

11-7

5.game

11-9

5.game

3-0
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-3
-0
-0

Games
3-0
3-0
3-1

Games
3-0

Games
3-1
3-2
3-0

Games
0-3
0-3
0-3

Score
1 0
1 1
2 1
3 1

Score
1 0
2 0
2 1
3 1

Score
1 0
2 0
3 0

Score
1 0
1 1
1 2
2 2
3 2

Score
1 0
2 0
3 0

Score
0 1
0 2
0 3
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Denmark
STOFFREGEN Mille
HANSEN Maja
VENDELBO Emma

Finland

TITIEVSKAJA Aleksandra
KELLOW Ella

SINISHIN Alisa

Norway

TOFTAKER Martine
KALVATN Christine
WILHELMSEN Birgitte Flor
TOFTAKER Martine
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Lithuania
RILISKYTE Emilija
RILISKYTE Kornelija
ABARAVICIUTE Laura

Estonia
REINOL Vitalia
LITVINOVA Arina
NURGA Raili

Sweden
NATANAELSSON Moa
FRED Josephina
SZERMAN Felicia
FRED Josephina

1.game 2.game
6-11 11-9
10-12 6- 11
11-8 5-11

1.game 2.game
11-4 5-11
8-11 9-11
5-11 11-8

1.game 2.game
11-7 13-11
8-11 11-9
4-11 11-9
9-11 11-4

3.game 4.game 5.game
6-11 4-11

7-11
1-11 4-11
3.game 4.game 5.game
0-11 7-11
1-11

11-7 3-11 6-11
3.game 4.game 5.game
11-7

7-11 12-10 11-4
12-14 11-13

11-4 11-8

Games

1-
0-
1-

Games

1-
0-
2-

Games

3-

3-
1-
3-

3
3
3

3
3
3

0
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Score

0 1
0
0 3
Score
0 1
0 2
0 3
Score
1 0
2 0
2 1
3 1



